£ 3		-	0.			Di I		_				
From IM	woked	χ.	(el	medo	14	PV+	- La	cl				arve m-hooss
Name of t	338	Goq2	Bine	la The	LEON	ren	wry	1 Ne	eur.	Tus	har g	arve
Mobile No	0301	××2	875	10825					Vik	2001	i (E) Mu	m-40008
						BI	LL					
		2 4 4 4 4 4		3			For C	Commerc	ial Use	:		
Customer				IX PVT. LT	ΓD.							
	d Floor Ashol Chaiwala, And	Remises,	Nicholas	Wadi Circle Ro		olas Wadi	Date	lo: : 34 lancer Co		25	-11-24	
		Т	owards	my Charg	jes/Fe	esaga	inst As	signmer	t/sstat	ed bel	low:	0, 4
Job No: 20241186				26				iginal Assignment Number and Date			Revised Assignment Number and Date	
Job Title:	C	3116	0	721								Payble
Fieldwork L			mba	i								nero d
Fees for	Assignm	ent										
Data Colle	ection Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qu	Quantity Ra				Amount	t
1- Brie	efing charg	jes .					23					
	ruitment/0		isting						76		:1	
	in interview					•7		200	0		300	
4- Mai	in interview	N-					2 = 2					27
	deration/Tr		/Transci	ription/Other	'S							
Other Fee				4								
Supervision		,				T						
Executive		M	edh	nly	Bid	llan		L				
EIC Empl			Market Street, or other Designation of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Owner, which	1	SN	lan						
Totals												
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Ta	sk Code	Amo	unt:-	ınt:- 3 €0			
7171003101	1,0019.1011			7024118	20241186			7			3	
D) Cuponii	sion Chara	05		2 2 6 6			Amo	ount:-				
B) Supervis	Sion Charg					Cuand:			w Not F	201100	and:	
						-	iotai (/	4+B) Fo	r Net P	ayme	ent	
Rupees in \	Words:	Th	ree	Huno	lne	of c	ny	1-				
						Sur	nmar	У				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Type	Quantity : Subm	Synched/ nitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice 0 Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	2024/186	Oun't	Moren po	00/15-18		1)			
My PAN Ad Beneficiar	clare the infor ccount Nun y Bank Acc	mation ment nber is: ount Nam	EVB e: 1	PS 07-12	Sal	lvi	correct to	Benefi	y beliefs ar ciary Bar ciary IFS	nk Nam		Bank
E&OE	y Dank ACC	ount Num	T. T	04555	601	Н .		Deliell	olary II o	- 00uc.	KKBK	0001429
10		20/1	1/24		y Bo	flou	. 17	102/2	025		eceived On:	d On:
	Cincot		., - 4	-	100 K	royad b.				DIII CI	ieckeu & Cledle	u OII.
(Signature	a Date)		1	Appr	oved by	with da	re				

(a) market <u>x</u> cel	PIC of the freelancer					
Research Data by M Date of Location: Mumber	s and collecting Market Xcel as placed Issue: 25-11-20 Mobile No: 88	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From Sale to 12-24 28380 & Address: This Authority Collier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:		¥	
Transition of the state of the			**************************************	(Card Ho	lder's Signature)	
		Assignment letter		Freedom Augustine Control of the Con		
Freelancer Name King House Address 338 1 That kare Man Tushar garr (F) Mun-	4092 binda	Job No: 2024 1186 Job Title: Bilbo Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	-11-2	4	
mount in the lucient offering	E WHILLI YOU HAG AU	ith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. other associated fees as mentioned hereunde				
Data Collection Ty	Oata Collection Type Segment - Center Qu					
online	online Munbai					
that data collected in the dev as communicated at the abo assignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary emplo without showing any reason	ice is sent directly investated briefing. It was stated briefing. It was any further refer to pursue any other byment in the Compathereof.	and end on	ete quantity and data uld be always in acti- lt in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the ty reserves its right to	be synced ve and GPS and may to an assignr at no reque terminate	on daily basis so be captured live o rejection of the ment to you as a est from you for your assignment	
Date: 2511/7	4	Signed in	the presence of:			
		Signatu	s Name: Muc t number: 73	8197 Bodle	48718	
Signature: Se	∽ .		Name:			

From Marked XCE Date Methy Bull Local Name of the Freelancer: Scotesh Shukley theyears, 8 hearder (CB) Mobile No:- 9986295232 BILL Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT, LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi Near Tiward Chaivada, Andrent East Mumbai-40009 FAN No: AAECMS0800 Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/stated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/stated below: Revised Assignment Number and Date Amount Payble Fieldwork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify) Other Fees/Charges Executive Name: Methods: Bid Cam EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Hodican EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Hodican B) Supervision Charges Fees for Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date: Towards Control Robert State Date: Signature: Amount: Payble Robert State Code Amount: Payble Assignment Number Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Guantity Payable Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Provice Ruper Subsequent Provice Subsequent Provice Subsequent Provice Subsequent Provice Subsequent Provice Subsequent Provice Payble Previous Revised Assignment Number Revised Assignment Revised Assignment Revised Assignm						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi, Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: 34321						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Near Tiwari Chawada, Andheri East Mumbal-400069 PAN No: AAECM5086D Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Sstated below: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Payble Job No: 2024186 Original Assignment Number and Date Payble Feedancer Code: Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date Payble Original Assignment Number and Date Payble Amount Payble Quantity Rate Amount 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi Date: \$100.000						
Job No: 2024186 Original Assignment Number and Date Payble Job Title: 18160 Fieldwork Locations: Munical Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment Data Collection Type & Segment Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
Job No: 2024186 Original Assignment Number and Date Payble Job Title: 18160 Fieldwork Locations: Number of Number and Date Payble Fieldwork Locations: Number of Payble Quantity Rate Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Fieldwork Locations: Number of Payble Amount Fieldwork Locations: Number of Payble Amount Payble Quantity Payble Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Family Rate Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Fieldwork Locations: Number of Payble Amount Fieldwork Locations: Number of Payble Amount Family Rate Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Amount Family Rate Amount Amount Amount Family Rate Amount A						
Job Title: Fieldwork Locations: Muniform Press for Assignment						
Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview - 4 - Main interview- 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview - 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges Supervision Charges Executive Name: Medhowi Bidlam EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Handlam Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Manual Summary Assignment Number Assignment Number Number Assignment Number Assignment Number Date Collection Submitted Submitted Ouantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Subsequent						
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Mudhowi Bid Com EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Apadles Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Ninty Summary Assignment Number Assignment Number Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Subseque						
Executive Name: Medhow's Bidlow EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Holdow Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- B) Supervision Charges 2024186 Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Submitted Submitted Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Subseque						
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Number Assignment Number No. Segment Centre Date Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Subsequent 'nvoice Subsequent						
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt Job No. Task Code Amount:- B) Supervision Charges 2021186 Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Subsequen						
B) Supervision Charges 20241186 Amount:- Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Submitted Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subseq						
Rupees in Words: Ninty Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted JQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequ						
Rupees in Words: Ninty Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted JQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequ						
Rupees in Words: Summary Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Sub						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Su						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Quantity Paidinthis Subsequent Invoice Su						
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Palainthis Q						
of x sol						
20241186 Oberg Lorrenger Obligat						
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions. My PAN Account Number is: FOHPS 6811 9 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Screech Shukla Beneficiary Bank Name: Kotck Beneficiary Bank Account Number: To 46402292 Beneficiary IFSC Code: KKBK 0001346						
E&OE Bill Received On:						
Banch. 25/11/24 Abillon - 2 17/2/25 Bill Checked & Cleared On:						
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date						

marketxcel 17, Okhla In Executive Nan Mobile No.:	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by Market Xcel as Date of Issue: Location: Mumber Mobile No: 9	9819868768. Shuklaregistered with us as a freeland gradual de specific Assignment Letter. Valid From 16-16-16 to 9112124 936295232Address: This Authority Composition of the specific Assignment.	collect Market Reference No:		a .
			(Card H	older's Signature)
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Survesh Shu House Address R.N-1; R.P. S Chawl, Family Nago Bhundur (W).	D, Job Title: Bilbo	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 25	rlir	25
detail at the broket outling which you had	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on. nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunde			
Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Center Qua		
online	Mumber	1	90	
that data collected in the device is sent directly as communicated at the above stated briefing assignment in part/full without any further freelancer, and you are free to pursue any opermanent/temporary employment in the Corwithout showing any reason thereof.	and end on	ete quantity and data uld be always in activ It in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and that by reserves its right to	be synced te and GP and may an assign at no requ terminate	I on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a lest from you for e your assignment
Date: 25/11/24	Shuklar 1) Witness Contact	the presence of: s Name:	1974.	8718.
Signature: Survesh,	2) Witness	Name:		